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BracketMale White Toddler Feather
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~20.5kg 2 mins 4 1

A9

A10

A18

A17

Karin Yonemoto
BULL-TERRIER BON-SAI

Ayla Franco
RULBJJ

Noah Kanashiro
BULL-TERRIER BON-SAI

Jou Anezaki
SEKITANI GOLD TEAM


